
AUBURN  PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AUBURN-MIDDLE & HIG SCHOOL 
Principal, Vernon Golladay 
Phone: (402) 274-4328 
Email: vernon.golladay@apsbulldogs.org  
 
Calvert - Elementary  
Principal, Jackie Kelsay 
Phone: (402) 274-4129 
Email: jackie.kelsay@apsbulldogs.org  
 
Aurora - Elementary  
Principal, Mark Standage 
Phone: (402) 694-3167 
Email: mstandage@4rhuskies.org  
 
BANCROFT-ROSALIE COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 
Bancroft-Rosalie - Elementary  
Principal, Mike Sjuts 
Phone: (402) 648-3336 
Email: msjuts@esu2.org  
 
BELLEVUE PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Fairview - Elementary  
Principal, Amber Johnson 
Phone: (402) 827-5950 
Email: amber.johnson@bpsne.net  
 
Twin Ridge - Elementary  
Principal, Arlana Whitney 
Phone: (402) 293-4845 
Email: talma.whitney@bpsne.net  
 
Two Springs - Elementary  
Principal, Dan Kauk 
Phone: (402) 293-5070 
Email: daniel.kauk@bpsne.net  
 
CRAWFORD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Crawford - Middle & High School  
Principal, Chris Geary 
Phone: (308) 665-1531 
Email: chris.geary@cpsrams.org  
 
CREEK VALLEY SCHOOLS 
Creek Valley - Middle School  
Principal, Tessa Fraass 
Phone: (308) 483-5252 
Email: tessa.fraass@creekvalleystorm.com  
 
DAVID CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Bellwood Attendance Center - Elementary  
Principal, Danielle Beerbohm 
Phone: (402) 538-4805 
Email: beerbohmd@dcscouts.org  
 
DOUGLAS COUNTY WEST COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 
DC West - Elementary  
Principal, Duane Krusemark 
Phone: (402) 359-2151 
Email: dkrusemark@dcwest.org  
 
FALLS CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Falls City - Middle School  
Principal, Rick Johnson 
Phone: (402) 245-3455 
Email: rjohnson@fallscityps.org  
 
FREMONT PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Fremont/Clarmar - Elementary  
Principal, Heather Beekman 
Phone: (402) 727-3175 
Email: heather.beekman@fpsmail.org  
 
HASTINGS PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Alcott - Elementary  
Principal, Lawrence Tunks 
Phone: (402) 461-7580 
Email: ltunks@esu9.org  
 
Hastings - High School  
Principal, Thomas Szlanda 
Phone: (402) 461-7550 
Email: tszlanda@esu9.org  
 
Lincoln - Elementary  
Principal, Montessa Munoz 
Phone: (402) 461-7589 
Email: mmunoz@esu9.org  
 
HITCHCOCK CO SCHOOL SYSTEM 
Hitchcock - Elementary  
Principal, John Kershaw 
Phone: (308) 278-2131 
Email: jokershaw@hcfalcons.org  

 
Hitchcock - Middle & High School  
Principal, Mike Apple 
Phone: (308) 334-5575 
Email: mapple@hcfalcons.org  
 
KIMBALL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Kimball - Elementary  
Principal, Mike Mitchell 
Phone: (308) 235-4696 
Email: mmitchell@kpslonghorns.org  
 
Kimball - High School  
Principal, Gene Hanks 
Phone: (308) 235-4861 
Email: ehanks@kpslonghorns.org  
 
LOGAN VIEW PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Logan View - Elementary  
Principal, Kevin Kraus 
Phone: (402) 654-3317 
Email: kkraus@loganview.org  
 
LINCOLN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Everett - Elementary  
Principal, Michelle Suarez 
Phone: (402) 436-1159 
Email: msuarez@lps.org  
 
MILLARD PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Beadle - Middle School  
Principal, John Southworth 
Phone: (402) 715-6100 
Email: JDSouthw@mpsomaha.org  
 
Cody - Elementary  
Principal, Ryan Saunders 
Phone: (402) 715-8320 
Email: rdsaunders@mpsomaha.org  
 
Cottonwood - Elementary  
Principal, Gina Rudloff 
Phone: (402) 715-1390 
Email: gkrudloff@mpsomaha.org  
 
Ezra - Elementary  
Principal, Roberta Deremer 
Phone: (402) 715-2955 
Email: rederemer@mpsomaha.org  
 
Harvey Oaks - Elementary  
Principal, Dawn Marten 
Phone: (402) 715-1386 
Email: dmmarten@mpsomaha.org  
 
Horizon - High School  
Principal, Angela Craft 
Phone: (402) 715-8468 
Email: arcraft@mpsomaha.org  
 
Norris - Elementary  
Principal, Colleen Ballard 
Phone: (402) 715-8340 
Email: cdballard@mpsomaha.org  
 
Rohwer - Elementary  
Principal, Nancy Brosamle 
Phone: (402) 715-6225 
Email: nabrosamle@mpsomaha.org  
 
Upchurch - Elementary  
Principal, Susan Anglemyer 
Phone: (402) 715-7150 
Email: sanglemy@mpsomaha.org  
 
Wheeler - Elementary  
Principal, Tracy Logan 
Phone: (402) 715-6250 
Email: tllogan@mpsomaha.org  
 
Willa Cather - Elementary  
Principal, Paula Peal 
Phone: (402) 715-1315 
Email: ppeal@mpsomaha.org  
 
NEBRASKA CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Hayward - Elementary  
Principal, Scot Davis 
Phone: (402) 873-6641 
Email: sdavis@nebcityps.org  
 
Nebraska City - Middle School  
Principal, Craig Taylor 
Phone: (402) 873-5591 
Email: ctaylor@nebcityps.org  
 

North Side - Elementary  
Principal, Tony Little 
Phone: (402) 874-9193 
Email: tlittle@nebcityps.org  
 
NORTH BEND CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
North Bend - Elementary  
Principal, Caryn Ziettlow 
Phone: (402) 652-8122 
Email: cziettlow@nbtigers.org  
 
PAPILLION-LA VISTA PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Hickory Hill - Elementary  
Principal, Randy Guthmiller 
Phone: (402) 898-0469 
Email: rguthmiller@paplv.org  
 
LaVista - Junior High  
Principal, Kent Bray 
Phone: (402) 898-0436 
Email: kbray@paplv.org  
 
LaVista West - Elementary  
Principal, Lisa Wood 
Phone: (402) 898-0463 
Email: lwood@paplv.org  
 
Parkview Heights - Elementary  
Principal, Lydia Gabriel 
Phone: (402) 898-0433 
Email: lgabriel@paplv.org  
 
Portal - Elementary  
Principal, Pam Lowndes 
Phone: (402) 898-0425 
Email: plowndes@paplv.org  
 
Tara Heights - Elementary  
Principal, Pat Zeimet 
Phone: (402) 898-0445 
Email: pzeimet@paplv.org  
 
SHELBY -  RISING CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Shelby - Elementary  
Principal, Denise Glock 
Phone: (402) 527-5946 
Email: dglock@esu7.org  
 
SO CENTRAL NE UNIFIED SYSTEM 5 SCHOOL 
DISTRICT 
Lawrence/Nelson - Middle & High School  
Principal, Dana Epley 
Phone: (402) 225-3371 
Email: depley@southcentralunified.org  
 
Lawrence/Nelson - Elementary  
Principal, Dana Epley 
Phone: (402) 756-7013 
Email: depley@southcentralunified.org  
 
Sandy Creek - Middle School  
Principal, Julie Studnicka 
Phone: (402) 762-3561 
Email: jstudnicka@southcentralunified.org  
 
Sandy Creek - Elementary  
Principal, Jeff Kenton 
Phone: (402) 726-2412 
Email: jkenton@southcentralunified.org  
 
Sandy Creek - High School  
Principal, Jason Searle 
Phone: (402) 726-2151 
Email: jsearle@southcentralunified.org  
 
ST PAUL PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
St. Paul - Elementary  
Principal, Sara Paider 
Phone: (308) 754-4433 
Email: sara.paider@spwildcat.org  
 
WEST BOYD SCHOOL DISTRICT 
West Boyd - Middle & High School  
Principal, Russell Lechtenberg 
Phone: (402) 589-1333 
Email: drlbhs@yahoo.com  
 
West Boyd - Elementary  
Principal, Cindy Johnson 
Phone: (402) 775-2201 
Email: johnsoncr@westboyd.com  
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